< Hulleman

Volvo SD75B | SD 75 B | NEW /UNUSED | 1 YEAR

WARRANTY

COMMON

ID
Marke

Konstruktion

PROPERTIES

Baujahr

Betriebsstd.

113413-02
Volvo

Walze

2024
3

Fahrzeug-ldentifizierungsnummer VCEO0S75BCOH554375

Gewicht
Lange
Breite

Hohe

ZUBEHOR

7.091 kg
500 cm
185cm
300 cm

achine mass kg

gine net powe i

anufacturing yer

BESCHREIBUNG

Schaden: keines...

D.P.A. Weeversstraat 2, 8316 GG Marknesse
Tel.: +31 527 24 61 40

Email: info@hulleman.com




